Nooksack Valley High School

Home of the Pioneers

Nooksackschools.org--Office Hours: M-F, 7:15 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. — ph:360-988-2641
Principal: Collin Buckley collin.buckley@nv.k12.wa.us

Assistant Principal: Jeff Demorest jeff.demorest@nv.k12.wa.us
ASB/Admin Assistant Il: Tami Stacey tami.stacey@nv.k12.wa.us
Attendance: Jaisha Richbaw jaisha.richbaw@nv.12.wa.us

NOOKSACK

VALLEY
PIONEERS

Student Activity Calendar:

We are posting home games and events only on this calendar. For complete and
up-to-date schedules, scores, standings, and more go to https://www.nooksackpioneers.com
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The High School Office will re-open, Monday, August 19th — 8am -3pm.

Looking Ahead - Fall Sports Clearance for 2024-2025
EVERY Athlete must be cleared through the office BEFORE they can practice for a fall

nooksackpioneers.com

Fall Sports information for 2024-2025:
Football starts practice Wednesday, Aug. 21, 2024.

All other fall sports begin Monday, Aug. 26™.

sport... You can get clearance paperwork from the office or online at
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If you would like to contact a teacher, you can
reach them by email at:
first name.last name@nv.k12.wa.us

Summer School
Monday, July 29" — Aug. 15"
Mon - Thurs 9-1

The family of Mike Dodd would like to invite the
Community to his memorial service on Saturday,
June 29 2024. 1t will be held in the PAC at
Nooksack Valley High School @ 1pm.

Counseling Center News

Our Counseling Center is available to assist students
in educational planning, social/personal
development, scholarships, and post-high school
planning. The emotional well-being of our students is
of the utmost importance to their success.
Students can make an appointment with our counselors
by going to the Counseling Hub and completing a
request. Students and guardians may also e-mail:
e Ms. Lisa McReynolds
Counselor for students with last names A-K
Lisa.McReynolds@nv.k12.wa.us
e Ms. Kristina Eastman
Counselor for students with last names L-Z
Kristina.Eastman@nv.k12.wa.us
e You also may call Miriam Hernandez, Admin.
Assistant, at 360-988-2641 ext. 3415.
Miriam.Hernandez@nv.k12.wa.us
*Please note that the counseling center office is
open from 7:15 to 2:45 p.m.
e Registrar: Alice Linterman,
Alice.Linterman@nv.k12.wa.us
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